
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 
 
 

RE - TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE 
EMBLEM 
 
Tender No:- CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-11/2019-20 RFX No. 7000014010. 
Work:- Re-Tender for Work Contract for Construction of 15 nos of 22/33 kV Bays i) 7 nos of 22 kV AIS 

(Conventional) bays ii) 3 nos of 33 kV AIS bays iii) 3 nos of 22 kV GIS bays iv) 1 no of 22 kV GIS Incomer bay 

v) 1 no of 22 kV AIS Incomer bay as per MSEDCL requirement under Pune  Zone. 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 4,88,60,855/- , EMD:- Rs. 4,88,608/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 5000/-+GST.  
Download of tender documents further extended:-   till dtd.04.10.2019. 
Last date for Submission of bid: till dtd.04.10.2019 up to 11:00 hrs. 
Date of Technical Bid Opening:- Probable on dtd. 04.10.2019 after 12:00 Hrs. 
Date of Technical Bid Opening:- Probable on dtd. 10.10.2019 after 12:00 Hrs. 
 
For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX  for downloading tender 
document, schedules, and annexures. 
 

 

 
                 

Chief Engineer 
                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 
 
 

 
        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://mahatransco.in/

